Academic Calender for the session 2018-19

Admission
Semester| 28-06-2018 t0 21.07.2018
Semester Il 03-01-2019 to 15-01-2019
Semester Il 16-07-18 to 31.07.2018
3rd Year : 04-07-2018 to 13-07-2018

Commencement of Classes

Semester | . 10-07-2018
Semesterll : 07-01-2019
2nd Year . 06-09-2018

3rd Year . 24-07-2018



Examination

Internal Examination

Semester| :  December, 2019
Semesterll :  June, 2019

2nd Year . 28-01-2019 to 02-02-2019
3rd Year . 03-01-2019 to 07-01-2019

End Semester University Examination

Semester| 18-12-2018 to 26-12-2018
Semester |l 04-07-2019 to 19-07-2019
Semester lll . 12-12-2019 to 26-12-2019
Result
Internal Examination 1st sem ( 06.02.2019 )

End Semester Examination 2nd sem ( 07-09-2019)

Term End Examination 2nd year (05.08.2019)
3rd year (09.05.2019)



Other Activities

Orientation Programme:
Orientation of newly admittted 1st Semester Students : 2nd Week of August
Orientation of new library users regarding Library Facilities: 2nd Week of August

Cultural Activities:

Cultural Competitions : 22.02.2019 - 24.02.2019
Quiz Contest 23.02.2019

Freshers' Welcome :

Annual Fest

Farewell Programme

Srijan Prohor : Every last Tuesday of a month
Basantostav : 1st Week of April

Sports Programme :

Inter Class Sports Competitions,
Annual Sports I December to February

Book Fair : 21.02.2019 to 23.02.2019

Celebration and observence of special days:
Independence Day

Netaji's Birthday

Republic Day

International Language Day

University foundation day

Rabindra Jayanti

College foundation Day

World Environment Day

Dr. Sahidullah's Birthday
Educational Excursions : December to February 2019

Parent Teacher Meeting : Twice in a session

Meet the Researcher : One each quarter



list of Holidays
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Academic Calendar & List of Holidays - 2018 -2019.

Month Date Day Event. Total Days.
July 14-07-18 Saturday Rathajatra 1
August 15-08-1% Wednesday | Independence Day Oheenvance 1
22-08-18 Wednesday | Id-Ud- Zuha 1
Septemher | 01-09-18 Saturday Birth Day of Loldmath 1
02-09-18 Sunday Janmashiand. 1]
17-09-1% Monday Viswakarnwa Pauga 1
21-09-18 Friday Fuharram 1
Octoher 02-10-18 Tuezday Gandhi Jayanti 1
08-10-18 Monday Mahalaya 1
15-10-1% & | Mlonday o | Puja Vacation including Lalshmi puja, Kali puja , 24
10-11-1% Saturday Bhaiddwitya ete.
Movember | 17-11-1% Saturday Jagaddhain Puja 1
21-11-18 Wednesday | Fateha Dwar Daham 1
23-11-18 Friday Guru Nanak's Birth anniverzary 1
December | 25-12-18 0 | Tuesday to | Winier Recess [
31-12-18 Monday
January 01-01-19 Tuezday NMew year day 1
12-01-19 Saturday Swamd Vivelkananda's Binth anmiversary Cddhr adion 1
23-01-19 Wednesday | Netaji's Birth anndverzary Celehration 1
26-01-19 Saturday Eepuhlic Day 1
February | 10-02-1% % | Sunday i Saraswati Puga 1
11-02-19 Monday
25-02-19 Monday WEHSU Foundation Day & Pir Gorachand Mela 1
March 04-03-19 Monday Sivarair 1
21-03-19 v | Thursday Doljatra & Holi 2
22-03-19 to Friday
April 12-04-12 Friday Barant Puja 1
14-04-12 Sunday Dr. Amibedkar Birthday & Chaitra Sankorandi 0
15-04-19 Monday Bangla Mahaharsha 1
19-04-19 Friday Good Friday 1
21-04-19 Sunday Sah-e-Barat 0
Bay 01-05-19 Wednesday | May Day 1
09-0£-19 Thursday Rabhindra-Jayanti 1
12-05-19 Sunday Buddha Purmima 0
16-5-1% to Thursday Summer Becess inchudimg College Foumdation Day
30-6-19 to Sunday | & Id-TUl-Fitre
Principals Dizcretion )




